Bus

Bus FlixBus 1630 Metz - Lyon - Valence Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Valence (Central Bus Station) — Metz (central bus station) Valence (Central Bus Station) — Metz (central bus station)
8 stops Monday 06:50-07:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:50
Valence (Central Bus Station)

Wednesday -
Lyon (Perrache Bus Station)

Thursday 06:50
Chalon-sur-Saéne (Bus Station)

Friday 06:50
Dijon (Université)
Langres (North Tollgate) Saturday 06:50
Vittel (péage A31) Sunday 06:50
Nancy

Route info
Metz (central bus station) Direction: Valence (Central Bus Station)

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 8 hour 45 min

Mons< Bf—"'-‘?"‘] ue / Koblenz
Belgien ’
Frankfurt-am
Letzeblerg Main S Wirzbur
Havre ™ palian
: kMannheim Niir
andie s Reirns Saarbricken
al;[’IS Karlsruhe
£ 2 Ingols
erberg
Augsl
Freiburg ulm
im Breisgau
¢ Mans
PR Base| &
ers b ik Boura: ZU'."CH
i Besangdn
Schweiz/
i France Suisse/Svizzeral
Poitiers Lausanne Svizra
Geneve
3
. Clermant-
Limages Ferrand Vil Bbanne Yarese
Annecy R
NOvaraisrs
Ver
. Piacenza
Grenoble
Af
Alessandria :
Parma E

Genova 5
1.8 Openstreetiap confridueie?
onaco

Mvignon

FlixBus 1630 — Metz - Lyon - Valence BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-FlixBus-1630-4063142380-416924927
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-FlixBus-1630-4063142380-416924927
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-FlixBus-1630-4063142380-416924927

Direction
Metz (central bus station) — Valence (Central Bus Station)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Metz (central bus station)

Nancy

Vittel (péage A31)

Langres (North Tollgate)

Dijon (Université)

Chalon-sur-Sabne (Bus Station)

Lyon (Perrache Bus Station)

Valence (Central Bus Station)

Route schedule
Metz (central bus station) — Valence (Central Bus Station)

Monday 10:00
Tuesday -
Wednesday 10:00
Thursday 10:00
Friday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Sunday 10:00
Route info

Direction: Metz (central bus station)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 8 hour 50 min

FlixBus 1630 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lyon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-FlixBus-1630-4063142380-416924927

